S U B M I T TA L  S H E E T
This specification is provided for reference only. Apollo reserves the right to change any portion of this specification without
notice and without incurring obligation to make such changes to Apollo products previously or subsequently sold.
Most current information available at apollovalves.com.
(704) 841-6000
apollovalves.com
DESCRIPTION
The A115 Solenoid Shut-Off Automatic Control Valve has an extremely wide range of applications anywhere it is necessary to open and close a valve

(704) 841-6000
apollovalves.com
HOW TO ORDER YOUR A108 VALVE
When Ordering Please Provide:
•	 Fluid to be Controlled
•	 Model Number
•	 Size
•	 Trim Material
•	 Pressure Setting or Spring Range
•	 Special Requirements / Installation Requirements
For maximum efficiency, the OCV control valve should be mounted in a piping system so that the valve bonnet (cover) is in the top position.  Other positions
are acceptable but may not allow the valve to function to its fullest and safest potential.  In particular, please consult the factory before installing 8” and
larger valves, or any valves with a limit switch, in positions other than described.  Space should be taken into consideration when mounting valves and their
pilot systems.
A routine inspection & maintenance program should be established and conducted yearly by a qualified technician.
Solenoid Shut-Off Automatic Control Valve
A115 Series
L E A D  F R E E
SS1375 © 07/18 Page 2 of 2
PART NUMBER MATRIX
A115 G 001 020 1 1 1 3
MODEL
NUMBER
VALVE TYPE/
CONNECTION
FULL PORT
SERIES
EXTENSION
VALVE SIZE
FULL PORT
BODY &
BONNET
MATERIAL
SEAT RING
MATERIAL
PILOT,
FITTINGS,
TUBE
ELASTOMERS
A115	 -	 STANDARD A	 -	ANGLE/FLANGED
		  ANSI CLASS 150
001	 -	 THREE-WAY SOLENOID 012	 -	 1-1/4” 1	 -	 DUCTILE IRON
		  NSF 61
		  EPOXY COATED
1	 -	 BRONZE B61 1	 -	 PILOT: SS
		  FITTINGS: BRASS
		  TUBE: CU
3	 -	 EPDM
		  (STANDARD NSF-61)002	 -	 TWO-WAY SOLENOID 015	 -	 1-1/2” 2	 -	 STAINLESS STEEL
B	 -	ANGLE/FLANGED
		  ANSI CLASS 300
003	 -	 POSITIONED VALVE 020	 -	 2” 2	 -	 CAST STEEL 8	 -	 PILOT: SS
		  FITTINGS: SS
		  TUBE: SS025	 -	 2-1/2” 5	 -	 B61 BRONZE
C	 -	ANGLE/THREADED
		  (1-1/4” – 3”)
030	 -	 3” 7	 -	 STAINLESS STEEL 9	 -	 PILOT: BRONZE
		  FITTINGS: SS
		  TUBE: SS040	 -	 4”
E	 -	  ANGLE/GROOVED ENDS
		  (1-1/2” – 4”)
060	 -	 6”
F	 -	  ANGLE/FLANGED
		  CLASS 300 X CLASS 150
G	 -	GLOBE/FLANGED
		  ANSI CLAS 150
		  (FULL & REDUCED PORT)
H	 -	GLOBE/FLANGED
		  ANSI CLAS 300
		  (FULL & REDUCED PORT)
J	 -	GLOBE/THREADED ENDS
		  (1-1/4” – 3”)
V	 -	GLOBE/GROOVED ENDS